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2010-11 SCHEDULE Y

Date Opponent Location Time TV
Wed., Nov. 3 Alabama-Huntsville (EXHIBITION) Memorial Gym 7p.m. None
Mon., Nov. 8 Southern Indiana (EXHIBITION) Memorial Gym 7p.m. None
Fri., Nov. 12 Preshyterian Memorial Gym 7 p.m. None

Wed., Nov. 24 Grambling State Memorial Gym 7 p.m. None
Sat., Nov. 27 Appalachian State Memorial Gym TBA None
Wed., Dec. 1 Western Kentucky Memorial Gym 8 p.m. CSS
Sat., Dec. 4 Belmont Memorial Gym 1p.m. CSS
Wed., Dec. 8 Missouri Columbia, Mo. 8 p.m. ESPNU
Sat., Dec. 18 SE Louisiana Memorial Gym 6 p.m. None
Tues., Dec. 21 MTSU Murfreesboro, Tenn. 8 p.m. CSS
Wed., Dec. 29 Marquette Memorial Gym 8 p.m. ESPN2
Sun., Jan. 2 Davidson Memorial Gym 4pm. None
Sat,, Jan. 8 South Carolina*® Columbia, S.C. 4 p.m. ESPN2
Wed., Jan. 12 Georgia* Memorial Gym 7 p.m. SEC Network
Sat., Jan. 15 Tennessee* Knoxuville, Tenn. 11 a.m. ESPN
Wed., Jan. 19 Ole Miss* Memorial Gym 8 p.m. CSS
Sat., Jan. 22 Saint Mary's Memorial Gym 1p.m. None
Thurs., Jan. 27 Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. 6 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2
Sat., Jan. 29 Arkansas* Memorial Gym 5p.m. FSN
Tues., Feb. 1 Florida* Gainesville, Fla. 8 p.m. ESPN
Sat., Feb. 5 South Carolina* Memorial Gym 12:30 p.m. SEC Network
Thurs., Feb. 10 Alabama* Memorial Gym 8 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2
Sat., Feb. 12 Kentucky* Memorial Gym 12 p.m. CBS
Wed., Feb. 16 Georgia* Athens, Ga. 6 p.m. ESPNU
Sat.,, Feb. 19 Auburn® Auburn, Ala. 3p.m. SEC Network
Tues., Feh. 22 Tennessee* Memorial Gym 8 p.m. ESPN
Sat., Feb. 26 LSU* Baton Rouge, La. 12:30 p.m. SEC Network
Tues., Mar. 1 Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. 8 p.m. ESPN
Sat., Mar.5 Florida* Memorial Gym 5p.m. ESPN
Thurs-Sun., SEC Tournament Atlanta, Ga. TBA TBA
Mar. 10-13

Tues.-Wed., NCAA First Four Dayton, Ohio TBA TBA
Mar. 15-16

Thurs.-Sun., NCAA 2nd & 3rd Rounds TBA TBA TBA
Mar. 17-20

Thurs.-Sun., NCAA Regionals TBA TBA CBS
Mar. 24-27

Sat.-Mon., NCAA Final Four Houston, Texas TBA CBS
Mar. 31-Apr. 2

* SEC Game; Bold - Home game; All Times Central



